Novaflex™ 5011
Vacuum Boom or Port Hose
Heavy duty corrugated vacuum hose. Corrugated outer
cover for easy of handling. Designed for full vacuum boom
applications. Smooth inner tube for enhanced material flow.
Abrasion resistant tube for extended wear.
Construction:
Tube: 3/16”(4.76mm) Tan abrasion resistant rubber

Nova-Vac™ 5053BG
Tapered Connector Sleeve
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This abrasion resistant smooth
tube with full vacuum tapered sleeve is used
to connect different size piping on vacuum
truck applications for sound dampening and
vibration elimination.
Construction:
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Length” Part No. Vacuum
8 x 10 10 5053BG--08000-98-010 29Hg
9⅝ x 12 10 5053BG--09625-98-010 29Hg
10 x 12 10 5053BG--10000-98-010 29Hg
Nova-Vac™ 5049BG
Boom Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability and more flexible than Novaflex™ 5010.
This flexible full vacuum hose has an abrasion resistant
smooth tube with 4” (101.6mm) soft cuffs on each
end for easy installation.
Construction:
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Length” Part No. Vacuum
6 103 5049BG-06000-00-103 29 Hg
6 240 5049BG-06000-00-240 29 Hg
8 103 5049BG-08000-00-103 29 Hg
8 120 5049BG-08000-00-120 29 Hg
8 127 5049BG-08000-00-127 29 Hg
8 240 5049BG-08000-00-240 29 Hg
I.D.” Length” Part No. Vacuum
6 103 5050RG-06000-00-103 29 Hg
6 240 5050RG-06000-00-240 29 Hg
8 60 5050RG-08000-00-60 29 Hg
8 103 5050RG-08000-00-103 29 Hg
8 120 5050RG-08000-00-120 29 Hg
8 127 5050RG-08000-00-127 29 Hg
8 240 5050RG-08000-00-240 29 Hg
Nova-Vac™ 5050RG
High Abrasion Boom Hose
Designed to provide extra service life in heavy wear
applications. A flexible, full vacuum hose. In addition

Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
Nova-Vac™ 5055BG
Boom Connector Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This abrasion resistant smooth tube, full
vacuum hose is used to connect different size piping
on vacuum truck applications for sound dampening
and vibration elimination.
Construction:
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Length” Part No.
8 60 5055BG--08000-00-060
8 62 5055BG--08000-00-062
8 66 5055BG--08000-00-66
8 72 5055BG--08000-00-72
Novaflex™ HDAP
All Purpose Thermoplastic Rubber Hose
Heavy duty thermoplastic inner tube with fully encapsulated
plastic, external wear strip. All extruded thermoplastic heavy

8 8.99 9SFHDAP08 30 29Hg 15 3.80 2
Nova-Vac™ 5052BG
Straight Connector Sleeve
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for serviceability.
This abrasion resistant smooth tube and full vacuum
sleeve is used to connect different size piping on vacuum
truck applications for sound dampening and vibration
elimination.
Construction:
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Length” Part No. Vacuum
6 10 5052BG--08000-98-010 29Hg
8 10 5052BG--09625-98-010 29Hg
10 10 5052BG--10000-98-010 29Hg
Other I.D.’s up to 12” (305mm) available upon request Other I.D.’s up to 12” (305mm) available upon request
Other I.D.’s up to 12” (305mm) available upon request
Nova-Vac™ 5063BG
Leaf / Debris Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This highly flexible, internally and
externally corrugated vacuum hose has a high
abrasion resistant rubber tube with 4”(102mm)
soft cuffs on each end for easy installation.
Construction:
Tube: Black corrugated abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black corrugated abrasion resistant rubber
Temperature range: -40°C(-40°C) to
160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Length Part No. Vacuum
12 48 5063BG-12000-00-048 4 Hg
12 100 5063BG-12000-00-100 4 Hg
12 120 5063BG-12000-00-120 4 Hg
12 144 5063BG-12000-00-144 4 Hg
14 48 5063BG-14000-00-048 4 Hg
14 100 5063BG-14000-00-100 4 Hg
14 120 5063BG-14000-00-120 4 Hg
14 144 5063BG-14000-00-144 4 Hg
16 48 5063BG-16000-00-048 4 Hg
16 100 5063BG-16000-00-100 4 Hg
16 120 5063BG-16000-00-120 4 Hg
16 144 5063BG-16000-00-144 4 Hg
18 120 5063BG-18000-00-120 4 Hg
Novaflex™ SF-TPUW .060thou wall
Urethane Sweeper Hose
An economical alternative to cumbersome rubber hose.
Polyurethane wall for superior abrasion resistance. UV

STREET SWEEPING HOSE
Nova-Vac™ 5060
Street Sweeper Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for serviceability. This highly
flexible, internally and externally corrugated vacuum hose has an
abrasion resistant rubber tube with 4” (102mm) integral cuffs on each
end for ease of installation. Ultra flexible and compressible construction
to accommodate sweeper vacuum movements. Used for under truck
installation.
Construction:
Tube: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire with plies of fabric
Cover: Black corrugated
Temperature range: -40°F (-40°C) to 160°F (+72°C)
I.D.” Length Part No. Vacuum
8 20” 5060BG-08000-80-020 12 Hg
8 24” 5060BG-08000-80-024 12 Hg
8 26” 5060BG-08000-80-026 12 Hg
10 20” 5060BG-10000-80-020  6 Hg
10 24” 5060BG-10000-80-024  6 Hg
10 26” 5060BG-10000-80-026  6 Hg
13 42” 5060BG-13000-80-042  4 Hg
13 55” 5060BG13000-80-055  4 Hg
13 64” 5060BG-13000-80-064  4 Hg
14 26” 5060BG-14000-80-026  4 Hg
14 30” 5060BG-14000-80-030  4 Hg
Novaflex™ 5061RG
Street Sweeper Hose
Designed with a red high abrasion resistant tube.
This highly flexible, internally and externally
corrugated vacuum hose with 4” (102mm)
integral cuffs on each end for ease of
installation, has the same performance
characteristics as Novaflex 5060BG but with
an enhanced wear resistant tube.
Construction:
Tube: Red abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire with plies of fabric
Cover: Black corrugated
Temperature range: -40°F (-40°C) to 160°F (+72°C)
I.D.” Length Part No.
8 20” 5061RG-08000-80-020
8 24” 5061RG-08000-80-024
8 26” 5061RG-08000-80-026
10 20” 5061RG-10000-80-020
10 24” 5061RG-10000-80-024
10 26” 5061RG-10000-80-026
13 42” 5061RG-13000-80-042
13 55” 5061RG-13000-80-055
13 64” 5061RG-13000-80-064
14 26” 5061RG-14000-80-026
14 30” 5061RG-14000-80-030
Novaflex™ Hoses are suitable
on OEM equipment
Vac-Con
Vac-Tron

Bridge Clamps
For use on Novaflex ducting. The bridge
clamp has a formed spacer designed to fit
over the helix wire on Novaflex, U-Lok and
plastic ducts.
I.D.” Hose O.D. Range Right Hand Spiral
Clamp Part No.
Left Hand Spiral
Clamp Part No.
6 6.25 to 7” SC600 SCC600
8 8.5 to 9.25” SC800 SCC800
10 10.62 to 11.25” SC1000 SCC1000
I.D.” Clamp Part No.
6 3BLAMP06
8 3BLAMP08
10 3BLAMP10
12 3BLAMP12
14 3BLAMP14
16 3BLAMP16
18 3BLAMP18
20 3BLAMP20
Yellow Jack™ Threaded Cuffs
Threaded cuffs for use with Yellow Jack Pumper
Sanitation Hose, and for use with Cam-lock
couplings.